TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM428115

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ROS ACQUISITION OFFSHORE LP		05/16/2007	Exempted Limited Partnership (Elp): CAYMAN ISLANDS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	RAPID PATHOGEN SCREENING, INC.	
Street Address:	7227 Delainey Court	
City:	Sarasota	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	34240	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4400234	INFLAMMADRY
Registration Number:	4305076	ADENOPLUS
Serial Number:	86098847	ADENOGEN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8585093691

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

(858) 720-8900 Phone:

Email: dmtmdocketing@sheppardmullin.com

LISA M MARTENS Correspondent Name:

Address Line 1: 12275 EL CAMINO REAL, SUITE 200 Address Line 4: SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA 92130-2006

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	045G-220803
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Lisa M. Martens
SIGNATURE:	/Lisa M. Martens/
DATE SIGNED:	05/18/2017

Total Attachments: 3

source=Executed Trademark Security Release#page1.tif source=Executed Trademark Security Release#page2.tif

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 006062 FRAME: 0920

source=Executed Trademark Security Release#page3.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006062 FRAME: 0921

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Registrant: Rapid Pathogen Screening, Inc.

Secured Party: ROS ACQUISITION OFFSHORE LP

Reel/Frame No.: 5379/0116
Date of Recordation of Security Interest 10/10/2014

Notice of Release of Security Interest in Trademarks

Commissioner for Trademarks P.O. Box 1451 Alexandria VA 22313-1451

Dear Sir:

Notice is hereby given that the security interest in the trademarks and trademark registrations shown in the attached Schedule (and in the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademarks) is hereby released, without representation or warranty of any kind, express or implied, as of the date indicated below.

	biMed Advisors LLC, solely in its ty as Investment Manager	
Ву:	V. Casa Vill	
Name	W. CARTER NEILD	
Title:	MEMBER	

ROS ACQUISITION OFFSHORE LP

Respectfully submitted

Schedule

Trademark	Status	App Number Filing Date	Reg. Number Reg. Date	Owner
Adenogen	Pending	86/098,847		Rapid Pathogen Screening, Inc.
Inflammadry	Registered		4,400,234	Rapid Pathogen Screening, Inc.
AdenoPlus	Registered		4,305,076	Rapid Pathogen Screening, Inc.

-2-

TRADEMARK REEL: 006062 FRAME: 0924